
Town Meetings

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Health Care Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 1 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Youth Advisory Council

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 2 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Thursday, April 3, 2025

Recreation and Sports Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, April 3 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Monday, April 7, 2025

Founder's Day Subcommittee

Date and Time: Monday, April 7 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Economic Development Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 8 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Monday, April 14, 2025



https://events.tillsonburg.ca

Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, April 14 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Museum, Culture, Heritage and Special Awards Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 16 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Thursday, April 24, 2025

Tillsonburg Airport Advisory Commitee

Date and Time: Thursday, April 24 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Monday, April 28, 2025

Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, April 28 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Parks Beautification and Cemeteries Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 29 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Affordable and Attainable Housing Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 30 4:15 pm - 5:15 pm
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